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COAD/LTRC Point of Contact Email Phone
1 - Southwest Iowa Regional LTRC Jo Duckworth ucema@mchsi.com (641) 782-1622
2 - Clayton County Disaster Relief Committee Sarah Moser ema@claytoncountyia.gov (563) 245-3004
3 - North Central Iowa LTRC Linda Von Bank linda_von_bank@hotmail.com (515) 408-5665
4 - Boone County COAD Michelle Hull micheleh@co.boone.ia.us (515) 433-7936
5 - Story County Coalition for Disaster Recovery Melissa Spencer mspencer@storycounty.com (515) 382-7316
6 - Des Moines County Disaster Recovery Org. (DRO) Gina Hardin HARDING@co.des-moines.ia.us (319) 753-8206
7 - Cerro Gordo/Franklin Disaster Coalition Ken Zimmerman bhoptions@mchsi.com (641) 512-5565
8 - Floyd County LTRC Marilee Monroe maribud@msn.com (641) 228-5382
9 - Bulter County Disaster Coalition Jeff Kolb bcrdg@netins.net (319) 267-2858
10 - Bremer County LTRC Daniel Kittle daniel.kittle@wartburg.edu (319) 352-8701
11 - Chickasaw County Disaster Coalition Ken Raising chiras@iowatelecom.net (641) 394-2406
12 - Allamkee/ Winneshiek COAD Mike Blevins mfblev@comcast.net (503) 956-6730
13 - Fayette County Disaster Recovery Jerry Clark kc0vtt@gmail.com (319) 238-2885
14 - Buchanan County COAD Amy Marlow amarlow@bchealth.info (319) 332-0999
15 - Delaware Disaster Recovery Committee Dave Weber rev.dave.osl@juno.com (563) 927-4860
16 - Dubuque County LTRC Nancy Lewis execdirector@project-concern.org (563) 588-3980
17 - Benton County Disaster Recovery Coalition Scott Hanson bentoncountyema@mebbs.com (319) 472-4519
18 - Marshall County LTRC Kim Elder kelder@marshall.ia.us (641) 254-6385 
19 - Cedar County COAD Tim Malott ema@cedarcounty.org (563) 886-3355
20 - Johnson County LTRC Christine Scheetz cscheetz@unitedwayjc.org (319) 338-7823
21 - Muscatine/Louisa Couny COAD Sharon Ellis sharonunitedway@machlink.com (563) 263-5963
22 - Scott County LTRC/Quad Cities VOAD Ross Bergen scema@msn.com (563) 484-3050
23 - Wapello LTRC Lynelle Diers wcph@pcsia.net (641) 632-3434
24 - Washington County COAD Tim Coffey washcofc@iowatelecom.net (319)-653-3272
25 - Des Moines COAD (Polk Co) Marlys DeVries DeVriesM@desmoines-redcross.org (515) 471-8334
26 - Linn Area Partners Active in Disaster Leslie Wright lwright@uweci.org (319) 398-5372 ext 15
27 - Black Hawk COAD Janna Diehl jdiehl@hvaaa.org (319) 272-2244
28 - Jasper Co Recovery Coordination Committee Jody Eaton cpc@co.jasper.ia.us (641) 791-2304
29 - Northwest iowa Regional COAD Sarah Davey iowaregion3@wiatel.net (712) 898-1295
30 - Henry COAD Deb Goettig dgoettig@henrycountyiowa.us (319) 385-1479
31 - DO IT Disaster Operations Involvement Team Regina Shultz reginas@iowatelecom.net (641) 856-8437
32 - Mahaska LTRC Jamey Robinson ema@mahaskacounty.org (641) 672-1209
33 - Fremont County LTRC Kelley Randolph kclmtl@yahoo.com (712) 579-6101
34 - Mills County COAD Sherry Ford slford@iastate.edu (712)624-8616
35 - Pottawattamie County COAD Dan Woellhof dewinia@hotmail.com (712)322-6338
36 - Rebuild Recover Mapleton Marie Whiteing whiteing@longlines.com (712) 881-1480
37 - Woodbury Co COAD/Siouxland Flood Recovery Rita Donnelly rdonnelly@sioux-city.org (712) 279-6424
38 - Disaster Recovery Coalition of Clinton County Katie Graham irasclinton@qwestoffice.net (563) 243-5818
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All remaining Counties Trish Burket  jpdburket@gmail.com (515) 460-4892
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